

## Montcalm County Special 4-H Awards - NOMINATION FORM

Please indicate with an "X" what award you are nominating someone for (Please complete a

NOTE: Anyone may nominate, self-nominations will be accepted



different form for each nomination made.): I Dare You Award Nominee must be a 4-H member who is a high school student, who shows personal integrity, balanced living and the potential for leadership. Two recipients will be selected (one male and one Nomination must include a one or two paragraph narrative recommendation. Montcalm County 4-H Community Service Award Applicant or nominee may be a member, leader, or club. Applicant or nomination must include a one or two paragraph narrative describing the project work and impact on the community. Montcalm County 4-H Club Award Club awards are given in the project areas of conservation, health or safety. Applicant or nomination must include a one or two paragraph narrative describing the project work of 3 or more club members working together in the project area. Friend of 4-H Award Nominee must have provided significant assistance to the 4-H youth programming in Montcalm County. Nominee has demonstrated an interest in serving the educational needs of youth. Nominee must not be enrolled as a 4-H Leader. Nomination must include a one or two paragraph narrative describing the nominee's impact on the 4-H youth program. **Montcalm County 4-H Booster Award** This award honors that special **non 4-H** individual, business or organization that has provided significant assistance to a club or 4-H program overall. Nomination must include a one or two paragraph narrative describing the help they provide. **Montcalm County 4-H Alumni Award** This award is for individuals who have been a 4-H member, provide an example of how 4-H prepares young people for the future and have given back to their community and the 4-H Program. Please write a one or two paragraph narrative describing their role in 4-H programming in Montcalm County. Montcalm County 4-H Volunteer of the Year Award This award is for individuals who are an approved 4-H volunteer and have made significant contributions to the 4-H program over the last program year. Please write a one or two paragraph narrative describing the impact they have had on 4-H programming in Montcalm County. Name of Nominee: Mailing Address: Phone:\_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Please include the narrative, as indicated above, on a separate sheet of paper and attach it to this cover sheet. Person Completing Nomination: Date: Phone: Email:

**Due: First Tuesday of September** 

Signature of Person Completing Nomination: